				EJ-130
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOU	T ATTORNEY (Name, State Bar number and address	ss):	FOR COURT USE O	NLY
	l (SB: 172509) / Shivani Na			
	n Law Corporation	(52. 2555)		
44 Montgomery Sti				
San Francisco, CA		·		
TELEPHONE NO.: (415) 88	2-7900 FAX NO.: (415			
	rd@sjlawcorp.com / snanda@	<i>y</i> sjlawcorp.com		1
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Pla	aintiffs			
ATTORNEY FOR	JUDGMENT CREDITOR ASSIGNEE O	OF RECORD		
UNITED STATES DISTRI	CT COURT, NORTHERN DISTRICT O	F CALIFORNIA		
	Golden Gate Avenue			
i i	Golden Gate Avenue			
	Francisco, CA 94110			
	rthern District of California			
PLAINTIFF: F.G.	. Crosthwaite, et al.			İ
DEFENDANT: BC	J Sand & Rock, Inc., et al.			
			CASE NUMBER:	
<u> </u>	EXECUTION (Money Judgment	•	C11-1440 SC	
WRIT	POSSESSION OF 🔲 Perso	onal Property		
OF	Real	Property 🔲 Limited Ci	ivil Case 🔲 Small Cla	ims Case
	SALE	✓ Unlimited	Civil Case Other	
1. To the Sheriff or Ma	rshal of the County of:	1		
	nforce the judgment described belo	ow with daily interest and your co	osts as provided by law.	
. 02 4.0 400.04 .0 0		on man dany interest and year of	one are provided by rami	
2. To any registered pr	rocess server: You are authorized	to serve this writ only in accord	with CCP 699.080 or CCP 7	′15.040.
2 (M) 1 E.C. C	-41			
3. (Name): F.G. Cro				
	t creditor assignee of record	whose address is shown on th		
4. Judgment debtor (n	ame, type of legal entity stated in	See next page for inf	formation on real or persona	I property to be
judgment if not a natu	ıral person, and last known	delivered under a wri	it of possession or sold unde	er a writ of sale.
address):		10. This writ is issued on	a sister-state judgment.	
		11. Total judgment	\$	87,344.32
BCJ Sand & Roc	sk. Inc.	12. Costs after judgment (per		•
3388 Regional Page		memo CCP 685.090)		35,756.11
Santa Rosa, CA		13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)		123,100,43
Salita Rosa, CA	73403			
1	1	14. Credits		-44,717.46
		15. Subtotal (subtract 14 from	· ·	78,382.97
✓ Additional	judgment debtors on next page	16. Interest after judgment (pe	r filed affidavit	
5. Judgment entered of	n (date):	CCP 685.050) (not on GC	6103.5 fees) \$	529.77
May 22, 2014		17. Fee for issuance of writ	\$	0.00
6. Judgment rene	wed on (dates):	18. Total (add 15, 16, and 17)		78,912,74
		19. Levying officer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
7. Notice of sale under	this writ	(a) Add daily interest fron	a data of writ	
		• •		
a. has not been	•	(at the legal rate on 1		21.62
	uested (see next page).	GC 6103.5 fees) of		21.62
8. Joint debtor info	rmation on next page.	(b) Pay directly to court c	osts included in	
		11 and 17 (GC 6103.5	5, 68637;	
		CCP 699.520(i))	\$	0.00
[SEAL]	DICUADO W W	20. The amounts called fo	or in items 11-19 are differer	it for each debtor.
	กเบกลกบ W. V	These amounts are st	ated for each debtor on Atta	ichment 20.
			9.0 mg	
	7/10	2115	ALFRED AMISTOS)
	Issued on (date):	クロー Clerk, by		, Deputy
	NOTICE TO PER	SON SERVED: SEE NEXT PAG	SE FOR IMPORTANT INFO	RMATION
	NOTICE TO PER	JUNIOLITED, OLL NEXT FAC	- Citim CitiAii III O	
				Page 1 of

	EJ-130
PLAINTIFFF.G. Crosthwaite, et al.	CASE NUMBER:
DEFENDANT DCI Sand & Dook Inc. of al	C11-1440 SC
DEFENDANTBCJ Sand & Rock, Inc., et al. -Items continued from page 1-	
21. Additional judgment debtor (name, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a natural person, and last known address):	
James Brad Slender 3388 Regional Parkway, Suite A Santa Rosa, CA 95403	
22. Notice of sale has been requested by (name and address):	
23. Joint debtor was declared bound by the judgment (CCP 989–994)	
a. on (date):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	e, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not tural person, and last known address of joint debtor:
natural person, and last known address of joint debtor: a nat	tural person, and last known address of joint deptor.
c. additional costs against certain joint debtors (itemize):	
24. (Writ of Possession or Writ of Sale) Judgment was entered for the following	:
a. Possession of real property: The complaint was filed on (date):	
(Check (1) or (2)): (1) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was served	in compliance with CCP 415 46
The includes all tenants, subtenants, named clair	
(2) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was NOT s	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n the date the complaint was filed.
(b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the jud	gment under CCP 1174.3 on the following
dates (specify): b. Dessession of personal property.	
If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 24e) sp	ecified in the judgment or supplemental order.
c. Sale of personal property.	
d. Sale of real property.	
e. Description of property:	

NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED

WRIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE. Your rights and duties are indicated on the accompanying *Notice of Levy* (Form EJ-150). WRIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY. If the levying officer is not able to take custody of the property, the levying officer will make a demand upon you for the property. If custody is not obtained following demand, the judgment may be enforced as a money judgment for the value of the property specified in the judgment or in a supplemental order.

WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY. If the premises are not vacated within five days after the date of service on the occupant or, if service is by posting, within five days after service on you, the levying officer will remove the occupants from the real property and place the judgment creditor in possession of the property. Except for a mobile home, personal property remaining on the premises will be sold or otherwise disposed of in accordance with CCP 1174 unless you or the owner of the property pays the judgment creditor the reasonable cost of storage and takes possession of the personal property not later than 15 days after the time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises.

A Claim of Right to Possession form accompanies this writ (unless the Summons was served in compliance with CCP 415.46).